DATE
8-28
9-4
9-6
9-11
9-18
9-25
10-2
10-4
10-9
10-16
10-23
10-25

Ladycat Volleyball 2025 Schedule

Whitehouse Junior High

OPPONENT

Boulter

Moore

Hallsville Tournament ALL TEAMS
Judson

Hubbard

Forest Park

Three Lakes

Whitehouse Tournament B TEAMS
Lufkin ‘

Jacksonville

Foster

DISTRICT Tournament A TEAMS

Head Coach: Lindsey McKinley

Asst Coaches: Denise Pratt, Kate Idrogo
JH Coordinator: Scotty Albritton

JH Principal: Kyle Holder

Varsity Volleyball: Anthony Millanes
Athletic Director: Don Newton

SITE
AWAY
HOME
Hallsville
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
WIHS
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
Tyler High/Legacy

TIME
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
TBA
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
TBA
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
TBA




