



## Ladycat Volleyball 2025 Schedule

## Whitehouse Junior High

<b>DATE</b>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>TIME</u>
8-28	Boulter	AWAY	5:00/6:00
9-4	Moore	HOME	5:00/6:00
9-6	Hallsville Tournament ALL TEAMS	Hallsville	TBA
9-11	Judson	AWAY	5:00/6:00
9-18	Hubbard	HOME	5:00/6:00
9-25	Forest Park	AWAY	5:00/6:00
10-2	Three Lakes	HOME	5:00/6:00
10-4	Whitehouse Tournament B TEAMS	WJHS	ТВА
10-9	Lufkin	AWAY	5:00/6:00
10-16	Jacksonville	HOME	5:00/6:00
10-23	Foster	AWAY	5:00/6:00
10-25	<b>DISTRICT Tournament A TEAMS</b>	Tyler High/Legacy	TBA

**Head Coach: Lindsey McKinley** 

Asst Coaches: Denise Pratt, Kate Idrogo

JH Coordinator: Scotty Albritton

JH Principal: Kyle Holder

Varsity Volleyball: Anthony Millanes

**Athletic Director: Don Newton**